

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No:- C.C.C.A.No.182 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	23.03.2026	<u>RRN, J</u> <u>I.A.No.2 of 2025</u> This application is filed seeking the Court to receive the additional documents enclosed along with the petition and to mark them as exhibits. Heard both sides. For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit filed in support of the application, I.A.No.2 of 2025 is ordered accordingly. RRN,J <u>C.C.C.A.No.182 of 2025</u> Post the Appeal after two weeks i.e. on 06.04.2026. B/o.ysk	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--